No. C82193

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Sep 30, 2015
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

MAKE-A-WISH FOUNDATION OF IDAHO, INC.
MEGAN GRIFFIN

310 W IDAHO ST

BOISE ID 83702

MEGAN E GRIFFIN

310 W IDAHO ST

BOISE ID 83702-8370

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR STACI WRIGHT 13127 W PALA MESA DR
DIRECTOR JP GREEN 4140 N MOUNTAIN VIEW DR
TREASURER SEAN MINOR 339 W GREENSBORO CT
DIRECTOR ALEC SARRAZOLLA 12658 W RUNNING BROOK CT
PRESIDENT ANNMARIE JOHNSON 2208 N. 19TH STREET
DIRECTOR JOSHUA HARMON 1111 W. JEFFERSON SUITE 540
DIRECTOR JOHN SABALA 4271 N. NINES RIDGE LANE
DIRECTOR JILLORA MARFICE 2396 W. DALTON AVE
DIRECTOR JODY DIPALMA 4089 N. LEGACY COMMONS
DIRECTOR STEPHEN CILLEY 600 N. CURTIS SUITE 101

City State
BOISE D
BOISE D
BOISE D
BOISE D
BOISE D
BOISE D
BOISE D
COEUR DALENE  ID
MERIDIAN D
BOISE D

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83713-1605
83704-3503
83706-5237
83713-1448
83702
83702
83702
83815
83646
83706

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 82193

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: RENEE BEAL
Name (type or print): RENEE BEAL

Date: 10/13/2015
Title: BUSINESS MANAGER

Processed 10/13/2015

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




