No. C 82193 Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than Sep 30, 2015 Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. MAKE-A-WISH FOUNDATION OF IDAHO, INC. MEGAN GRIFFIN 310 W IDAHO ST BOISE ID 83702		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX) MEGAN E GRIFFIN 310 W IDAHO ST BOISE ID 83702-8370 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
DIRECTOR	STACI WRIGHT		13127 W PALA MESA DR	BOISE	ID	USA	83713-1605
DIRECTOR	JP GREEN		4140 N MOUNTAIN VIEW DR	BOISE	ID	USA	83704-3503
TREASURER	SEAN MINOR		339 W GREENSBORO CT	BOISE	ID	USA	83706-5237
DIRECTOR	ALEC SARRAZOLLA		12658 W RUNNING BROOK CT	BOISE	ID	USA	83713-1448
PRESIDENT	ANNMARIE JOHNSON		2208 N. 19TH STREET	BOISE	ID	USA	83702
DIRECTOR	JOSHUA HARMON		1111 W. JEFFERSON SUITE 540	BOISE	ID	USA	83702
DIRECTOR	JOHN SABALA		4271 N. NINES RIDGE LANE	BOISE	ID	USA	83702
DIRECTOR	JILLORA MARFICE		2396 W. DALTON AVE	COEUR D'ALENE	ID	USA	83815
DIRECTOR	JODY DIPALMA		4089 N. LEGACY COMMONS	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83646
DIRECTOR	STEPHEN CI	LLEY	600 N. CURTIS SUITE 101	BOISE	ID	USA	83706
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6. Annual Rep		6. Annual Report m	nust be signed.*				
ID C 82193		Signature: RENEE BEAL		Date: 10/13/2015			
		Name (type or print): RENEE BEAL		Title: BUSINESS MANAGER			
Processed 10/13/2015		* Electronically prov	rided signatures are accepted as original si	gnatures.			